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Day Date Start End Name Room Class Group

09:30 12:00 Maths for SOFP 1 Lecture CKK.LG.08 (SZT) All students

14:00 16:00 Revision Maths
Online - Zoom link posted 

to Moodle

Any students requiring assistance 

with Revision Maths topics

09:30 12:00 Maths for SOFP 2 Lecture CKK.LG.08 (SZT) All students

Maths for SOFP 1 Classes Classroom: _______ Class group: _____

09:30 12:00 Maths for SOFP 3 Lecture CKK.LG.08 (SZT) All students

Maths for SOFP 2 Classes Classroom: _______ Class group: _____

Thu 31-Aug-2023 Maths for SOFP 3 Classes Classroom: _______ Class group: _____

Fri 1-Sep-2023 09:30 12:00 Maths for DPDE 1 Lecture CKK.LG.08 (SZT) All students (no MSc E&M)

Day Date Start End Name Room Class Group

09:30 12:00 Maths for DPDE 2 Lecture CKK.LG.08 (SZT) All students (no MSc E&M)

Maths for DPDE 1 Classes Classroom: _______ Class group: _____

09:30 12:00 Maths for DPDE 3 Lecture CKK.LG.08 (SZT) All students (no MSc E&M)

Maths for DPDE 2 Classes Classroom: _______ Class group: _____

Wed 6-Sep-2023 Maths for DPDE 3 Classes Classroom: _______ Class group: _____

Thu 7-Sep-2023  9:30 12:00 Prob & Stats 1 Lecture CKK.LG.08 (SZT) All students

09:30 12:00 Prob & Stats 2 Lecture CKK.LG.08 (SZT) All students

Prob & Stats 1 Classes Classroom: _______ Class group: _____

Day Date Start End Name Room Class Group

09:30 12:00 Prob & Stats 3 Lecture CKK.LG.08 (SZT) All students

Prob & Stats 2 Classes Classroom: _______ Class group: _____

09:30 12:00 Prob & Stats 4 Lecture CKK.LG.08 (SZT) All students

Prob & Stats 3 Classes Classroom: _______ Class group: _____

09:30 12:00 Prob & Stats 5 Lecture CKK.LG.08 (SZT) All students

Prob & Stats 4 Classes Classroom: _______ Class group: _____

Prob & Stats 5 Classes Classroom: _______ Class group: _____

12:30 13:30 SOFP Revision Q&A Online See Moodle for link

14:00 15:00 DPDE Revision Q&A Online See Moodle for link

15:30 16:30 Prob&Stats Revision Q&A Online See Moodle for link

Day Date Start End Name Room Class Group

09:00 10:45 SOFP Exam To be posted to Moodle All

11:15 13:00 DPDE Exam To be posted to Moodle All students (no MSc E&M)

Tue 19-Sep-2023 09:30 12:00 PSI Exam To be posted to Moodle All

Mon 18-Sep-2023

Fri 15-Sep-2023

Exams

Wed 13-Sep-2023 Various: 13:00-15:30 

or 16:00-18:30

Thu 14-Sep-2023
Various: 13:00-15:30 

or 16:00-18:30

Mon 11-Sep-2023 Various: 13:00-15:30 

or 16:00-18:30

Tue 12-Sep-2023 Various: 13:00-15:30 

or 16:00-18:30

Various: 13:00-15:30 

or 16:00-18:30

Fri 8-Sep-2023 Various: 13:00-15:30 

or 16:00-18:30

Week 3

30-Aug-2023 Various: 13:00-15:30 

or 16:00-18:30
Various: 13:00-15:30 

or 16:00-18:30

Week 2

Tue 5-Sep-2023 Various: 13:00-15:30 

or 16:00-18:30

EC400 Timetable 2023
Check your LSE email to confirm your class group. Classrooms and class group start/end times are posted to Moodle.

Mon 4-Sep-2023 Various: 13:00-15:30 

or 16:00-18:30

Week 1

Mon 28-Aug-2023

Tue 29-Aug-2023 Various: 13:00-15:30 

or 16:00-18:30

Wed


